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Name
Dan Halksworth
Damian Maher
Gerard Mooney
Sam Lee
Phil Faulkner
Liz Le Guillon
Kevin Lovatt
Dave Woodsford
Bernie Arthur

Woman (w)

Jersey Spartan

Time
33.28
36.21
40.18
40.39
41.49
4211
43.45
44.15
44.39
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